Visit www.maxlinear.com
for more information about
MaxLinear Inc.
Is Now A Part Of
�
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • (510)668-7000 • www.exar.com   SP202E,232E,233E, 310E, 312E_101_060311
DESCRIPTION

15
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • (510)668-7000 • www.exar.com   SP202E,232E,233E, 310E, 312E_101_060311
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Temperature range Package Type
SP202ECN-L  00C to +700C 16 pin NSOIC
SP202ECN-L/TR 00C to +700C 16 pin NSOIC
SP202ECP-L 00C to +700C 16 pin PDIP
SP202ECT-L 00C to +700C 16 pin SOICW
SP202ECT-L/TR  00C to +700C 16 pin SOICW
SP202EEN-L -400C to +850C 16 pin NSOIC
SP202EEN-L/TR -400C to +850C 16 pin NSOIC
SP202EEP-L -400C to +850C 16 pin PDIP
SP202EET-L -400C to +850C 16 pin SOICW
SP202EET-L/TR -400C to +850C 16 pin SOICW
SP232ECN-L 00C to +700C 16 pin NSOIC
SP232ECN-L/TR 00C to +700C 16 pin NSOIC
SP232ECP-L 00C to +700C 16 pin PDIP
SP232ECT-L 00C to +700C 16 pin SOICW
SP232ECT-L/TR 00C to +700C 16 pin SOICW
SP232EEN-L -400C to +850C 16 pin NSOIC
SP232EEN-L/TR -400C to +850C 16 pin NSOIC
SP232EEP-L -400C to +850C 16 pin PDIP
SP232EET-L -400C to +850C 16 pin SOICW
SP232EET-L/TR -400C to +850C 16 pin SOICW
SP233ECT-L 00C to +700C 20 pin SOICW
SP233ECT-L/TR 00C to +700C 20 pin SOICW
SP233EET-L -400C to +850C 20 pin SOICW
SP233EET-L/TR -400C to +850C 20 pin SOICW
SP310ECT-L 00C to +700C 18 pin SOICW
SP310ECT-L/TR 00C to +700C 18 pin SOICW
SP310EET-L -400C to +850C 18 pin SOICW
SP310EET-L/TR -400C to +850C 18 pin SOICW